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Finance Survey Results: Report Card

2021

72.0%

+/-FIN
Engagement (2016)
15.7% O.O
B FAvOURABLE NEUTRAL  [IUNFAVOURABLE
CAPACITY
o 12.5% +2.6
]
<
z DEVELOPMENT
g 20.8% _0-9
=
— EXCELLENCE & INNOVATION
19.4% +0.8
CULTURE
w DIVERSITY & INCLUSION
>
—
- 71.5% 16.9% [RUKA +10.1
>
o HEALTH, WELLNESS & SAFETY
g
g ' e +2.6
LEADERSHIP
FIN Engagement Favorability Score
FIN Survey Response Rate

73.1%

+/- GNWT
Overall

+3.4

+2.7

+3.7

-1.1

+5.3

+7.2

+9.6

+5.3

Government of

Northwest Territories

GNWT Range
Lowest - Highest %

55.3-81.8%
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1 The rank indicates how departmental results compare with other GNWT departments, boards, and agencies. I = Top 25th percentile, Il =

25th to 75th percentile, I1I = Bottom 25th percentile
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